

High Cedars Ladies Club Membership 2025

| Regular | \$70.00 | Join on or after January 1, 2025 | \$ |
|-------------------|---------|--|----|
| Early | \$65.00 | Join before January 1, 2025 | \$ |
| Associate | \$30.00 | If you have paid full membership including GHIN at another club for 2024 and you also want to be a member of High Cedars Ladies Club | \$ |
| | | GHIN # Club | |
| Junior | \$15.00 | (Under the age of 18) | \$ |
| | | | |
| DATE | | | |
| NAME | | | |
| STREET ADDRESS | | | |
| | | STATE ZIP CODE | |
| CELL PHONE E-MAIL | | | |
| | | | |

Include me in the Membership Directory Y/N

Questions: <u>highcedarslc@gmail.com</u>

Complete this form, make check payable to High Cedars Ladies Club, and mail to:

High Cedars Ladies Club Becky Wickham 1803 12th Street SW Puyallup, WA 98371